PBK 2021
DIV 1

Resultat

Ahti Salminen
Lars Enstrom
Frank Lindblad
Hans Andersson

Poang

Omg 9 — 2 nov
Rolf Brostrom
Ahti Salminen
Tony Gibbemark
Frank Lindblad
Lars Enstrom
Kjell Hanser
Hans Andersson
Kaj Askelof

DIV 2

Resultat

Hans Brostrom
Par Linde

Kaj Hjelm

Rolf Wallberg

Poéng

Omg 9 — 2 nov
Kaj Hjelm
Wolfgang Walter
Par Linde

Leif Savkvist
Hans Brostrom
Rolf Wallberg
Goran Lundqvist
Vakans

Nytt resultat -> Stéallning -> Sorterad

Omg 9 - 2 nov
SPELAD

Rolf Brostrom
Tony Gibbemark
Kaj Askelof

Kjell Hanser

deltag
agr vinst
28
26
20
18
13
11
11
8
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Omg 9 — 2 nov
SPELAD

Leif Savkvist
Goran Lundqvist
Wolfgang Walter
Vakans

deltag
agr vinst
23
19
21
14
11
8
9
0
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forl.
8
10
15
13
20
25
24
26

forl.

12
12
14
19
22
25
36

Kvot
20
16

5

5
-7
-14
-13
-18

Kvot
16

7

9

0

-8
-14
-16
-36

2-2
0-4

4-0

Res
5479
4915
4511
4669
4625
4600
4085
3896

Res
4569
4056
4001
4118
3537
2217
4163

0

580
474
506
545

vinst
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464
540
521
250

vinst
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577
588
514
494

oavg. forl.
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481
498
560

oavg. forl.
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Poang

14
13
12
11
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6
5
5

Poang

15
14
12
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PBK 2021
DIV 3

Resultat

Ake Sterner
Bengt Zall

Clas Johanssson
Tommy Olsson

Poang

Omg 9 — 2 nov
Henning Lauritsen
Ronny Rylander
Christer Egelstig
Ake Sterner

Clas Johanssson
Tommy Lundmark
Tommy Olsson
Bengt Zall

DIV 4

Resultat

Gote Langstrom
Runo Jacobsson
Lars Orrskog
Kaj Molin

Poang

Omg 9 — 2 nov
Gote Langstrom
Bernt Noaksson
Anders Lexell
Runo Jacobsson
Torbjorn Lenngren
Lars Orrskog
Agne Ryding

Kaj Molin

Omg 9 - 2 nov
SPELAD

Tommy Lundmark
Henning Lauritsen
Ronny Rylander

Christer Egelstig

deltag

agr vinst ~ forl.
9 27 6
8 23 11
8 21 15
9 17 17
9 11 19
9 10 23
9 13 21
4 6 30

Omg 9 — 2 nov

SPELAD

Anders Lexell
Agne Ryding
Bernt Noaksson
Torbjorn Lenngren

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
9 29 5
9 21 13
9 20 14
9 20 15
9 18 16
7 15 21
9 9 26
7 3 33

Kvot
21
12

6

0
-8
-13
-8
-24

Kvot
24

Res
4689
4113
3874
4113
4165
4013
4127
1680

4-0
3-1
0-4

Res
4287
4500
4180
4358
3992
2842
3819
2704

477

468
453

vinst
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513
511
276
382

vinst
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403
502
493
473

oavg. forl.
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423
435
509
473

oavg. forl.
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16
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12
10
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16
12
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PBK 2021
DIV 5

Resultat

Lars Oberg
Hans Jansson
Hakan Eriksson
Gunnar Hoglund

Poéng

Omg 9 — 2 nov
Hakan Eriksson
Bengt Jansson
Hans Jansson
Jan Hultgren
Owe Stroberg
Gunnar Hoglund
Ake Andersson
Lars Oberg

DIV 6

Resultat

Benny Johander
P-A Nordlund
Peter Karlsson
Jorgen Tjelder

Poang

Omg 9 — 2 nov
Benny Johander
Kurt Pettersson
P-A Nordlund
Bengt Korhonen
Kent Rylander
Roger Ohlsson
Jorgen Tjelder
Peter Karlsson

Omg 9 — 2 nov
SPELAD

Bengt Jansson
Ake Andersson
Jan Hultgren
Owe Stroberg

deltag
agr vinst
29
21
12
12
15
14
12
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Omg 9 - 2 nov
SPELAD

Kent Rylander

Bengt Korhonen

Kurt Pettersson
Roger Ohlsson

deltag
agr vinst
21
17
19
14
16
15

6

7
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forl.
1

11
17
19
17
20
22
36

forl.

12
14
18
18
21
26
29

Kvot
28
10

-5

-36

Kvot
12

-22

0-4
2-0
4-0
0-2

Res
4993
3243
3727
3712
3657
3416
2320

713

2-0
4-0
0-2
2-0

Res
3341
3780
3936
3733
2991
3219
3145

925

347
406
604

vinst

0
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475
447

395

vinst

NNWWAPMOON

446

0
413
391

oavg. forl.
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424

oavg. forl.
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Poang
18
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PBK 2021
DIV 7

Resultat

Antii Salminen
Stefan Stenberg
Bo Hansson
Vakans

Poang

Omg 9 - 2 nov
Antii Salminen
Osten Nilsson
Stefan Stenberg
Raoul Gussich
C-M Saoder

Lars Lindberg
Bo Hansson
Vakans

DIV 8

Resultat

Jan Wallinder
Lennart Hedengran
Vakans2

Bo Dahlstrom

Poang

Omg 9 — 2 nov
Lennart Hedengran
Ingemar Le Mon
Jan Wallinder

Kent Pettersson

Bo Dahlstrom
Vakans2

Vakans3

Vakans1

Omg 9 — 2 nov
SPELAD

Osten Nilsson
Lars Lindberg
Raoul Gussich

C-M Soder

deltag

agr vinst
9 27
9 17
8 19
8 19
9 12
7 10
9 9
0 0

Omg 9 — 2 nov

SPELAD

Vakans3

Ingemar Le Mon
Kent Pettersson

Vakans1

deltag

agr vinst
9 13
7 11
5 9
9 10
4 9
0 0
0 0
0 0

forl.
5

9
13
14
18
23
25
36

forl.
13
11
17
14
21
36
36
36

Kvot
22

8

6

5

-6
-13
-16
-36

Kvot
0

0

-8

-4
-12
-36
-36
-36

2-2
0-4
1-3
0-0

Res
4149
3657
3336
3424
3620
2631
3294

0

0-0
1-3
0-0
0-0

Res
3645
3040
2062
3736
1988

0
0
0

436
181
393

vinst
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394
439

518

vinst
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459
413
426
409

oavg. forl.
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11
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	Ställning

